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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corice Hardesty1133
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.775 9.8259.800 39.200
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Taylor Huston1132
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.625 9.8259.350 38.450
2 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Olivia McKenzie1603
TumbleBees - Miami

9.100 9.200 9.5509.075 36.925
9 3 3 3 3 

3 

Blakely Landry336
Summit - GA

9.325 8.700 9.3259.050 36.400
7 7 4 4 4 

4 

Riley Nitz1622
High Point

9.475 8.850 8.9758.625 35.925
4 5 6 9 5 

5 

Kynli Bagby339
Summit - GA

9.425 9.100 9.2507.875 35.650
5T 4 12 5 6 

6 

Amelia Tiffany900
Golden City

9.025 8.600 9.2008.725 35.550
10T 8 5 6 7 

7 

Uma Henneberg1621
High Point

9.425 8.750 8.8258.425 35.425
5T 6 8 10 8 

8 

Averie Goss1620
High Point

9.300 8.075 9.1258.250 34.750
8 12T 10 7 9 

9 

Emma Bennett1619
High Point

9.500 8.350 9.0507.725 34.625
3 10 14 8 10 

10 

Jane Dodson337
Summit - GA

9.025 8.050 8.7008.500 34.275
10T 14 7 12 11 

11 

Taylor Akins338
Summit - GA

8.975 8.375 8.7508.125 34.225
12 9 11 11 12 

12 

Keltie Shapiro902
Golden City

8.900 8.225 8.4008.300 33.825
13T 11 9 13 13 

13 

Gyanna Van Dusen899
Golden City

8.900 8.075 0.0007.825 24.800
13T 12T 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / Older
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Sherwin1138
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.575 9.7509.650 38.775
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Naomie La1141
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.500 9.4759.350 37.975
2 2 5 2T 2 

2 

Miah Bonachea391
TumbleBees - Miami

9.450 9.425 9.4759.450 37.800
4T 4 4 2T 3 

3 

Nia Petrova1142
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.200 9.3509.675 37.700
3 6T 1 7 4 

4 

Lola Harris1135
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.150 9.4509.575 37.575
7T 8 3 4T 5 

5 

Madison Gendel1131
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.450 9.4258.875 37.100
9 3 10 6 6 

6 

Lexie Perez392
TumbleBees - Miami

9.300 9.200 9.3009.250 37.050
11 6T 6 8 7 

7 

Sonya Pandya1136
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.400 9.2008.550 36.550
7T 5 12 10 8 

8 

Layla Lowry1592
Summit - GA

9.425 8.550 9.4509.000 36.425
6 11T 8 4T 9 

9 

Jocelyn Aleman1602
TumbleBees - Miami

9.325 8.700 9.2508.900 36.175
10 10 9 9 10 

10 

Vivian McRae-Fuquay1593
Summit - GA

9.450 8.200 9.0509.050 35.750
4T 16 7 11 11 

11 

Alyssa Clough898
Golden City

9.150 8.450 8.6758.625 34.900
12T 13 11 14 12 

12 

Melia Gillie904
Golden City

8.700 8.800 8.9008.250 34.650
18 9 15 12 13 

13 

Sarah Knipmeyer1586
Golden City

9.150 8.225 8.7508.425 34.550
12T 15 14 13 14 

14 

Sarabeth Richardson340
Summit - GA

9.050 8.400 7.9508.525 33.925
14 14 13 16 15 

15 

Paiton Owens897
Golden City

8.900 8.550 8.0507.800 33.300
15T 11T 16 15 16 

16 

Etel Zaslavskaya1805
Northwest - OR

8.800 7.075 7.6506.425 29.950
17 17 18 17 17 

17 

Layla Kovach903
Golden City

8.900 6.800 0.0007.350 23.050
15T 18 17 18 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsie Reith1137
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.825 9.7509.575 38.900
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Anna Ryder1140
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.600 9.4259.550 38.175
2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Taylor Ingallinera1139
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.475 9.4509.625 38.100
3 3 1 2 3 

3 

Sophia Juarez1335
Capital - TX

9.425 9.450 9.3758.975 37.225
4 4 5 5 4 

4 

Era Gibbons1143
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.150 9.0759.150 36.525
8T 5 4 6 5 

5 

Giuliana Wilson1334
Capital - TX

9.325 8.600 9.4008.150 35.475
5T 7 11T 4 6 

6 

Riley Treace1270
Florida Elite

8.900 8.450 8.9508.600 34.900
13 9 7 8 7 

7 

Calleigh Leonard1623
High Point

9.325 8.275 8.6258.550 34.775
5T 10 8 12 8T

8T

Savannah Porter1624
High Point

9.100 8.950 8.8007.925 34.775
10T 6 14 9 8T

8T

Aubrey McBane1585
Golden City

8.950 7.875 8.6508.325 33.800
12 11 10 11 10 

10 

Vera Saranchuk1977
Northwest - OR

8.875 7.400 9.0508.400 33.725
14 14 9 7 11T

11T

Layla Lopez906
Golden City

8.775 8.500 8.3258.125 33.725
16 8 13 15 11T

11T

Zoii Lagpacan1542
Aurelian Gymnastics

9.100 7.425 8.4008.150 33.075
10T 13 11T 13T 13 

13 

Cora Johnson1271
Florida Elite

8.700 7.375 8.1507.900 32.125
18T 15 15 16 14 

14 

Kaylee Weast1269
Florida Elite

8.800 7.050 8.7507.375 31.975
15 16 17 10 15 

15 

Taliah Mousa1900
Northwest - OR

8.700 7.500 8.4006.800 31.400
18T 12 18 13T 16 

16 

Tatum Canales1541
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.750 5.650 7.3507.875 29.625
17 19 16 18 17 

17 

Naomi Mawhiney1530
Aurelian Gymnastics

9.150 6.450 6.9506.350 28.900
8T 17 19 19 18 

18 

Victoria Saranchuk1978
Northwest - OR

8.700 6.025 7.5006.250 28.475
18T 18 20 17 19 

19 

Lillian Snippe1144
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 0.000 0.0008.950 18.250
7 20 6 20 20 

20 
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